Precinct
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Total Voters
11
11

VUID
1007658645
1007659627
1163415578
1164102850
1011529220
1010082169
1007612263
1007612770
1007612789
1166553151
1011757521

Total Suspense

0
0

Voter Name
BOTARD,MACK EMMETT
BOTARD,SANDRA KAY
GATES,BEN RAY
GATES,CYNTHIA DEE
JOHNSON,MARGIE FAYE
JONES,LENARD C
JONES,WANDA MARIE
RICHMOND,ALTON DEAN
RICHMOND,DORIS WILLIAMSON
SMITH,FREDRICK LEON
TRITZ JR,THOMAS PETER

Total Early Voting
11
11

Voting Method 1
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



